
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role=
Grantor; Name= FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200805050001
83410

05/05/2008
01:51:19

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
DEWAYNE

200507270003
75470

200806300002
64210

06/30/2008
10:03:06

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MILLS
PATRICK L

200409280005
35240

200804110001
48170

04/11/2008
12:04:06

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK
JOE KELLY

200502010000
50180

200807140002
82670

07/14/2008
10:26:15

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
ALVIN C JR

200509190004
86230

200808250003
40470

08/25/2008
01:56:39

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

200512050006
28000

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


