Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200805050001 83410	05/05/2008 01:51:19	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS DEWAYNE					200507270003 75470	
200806300002 64210	06/30/2008 10:03:06	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS PATRICK L					200409280005 35240	
200804110001 48170	04/11/2008 12:04:06	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK JOE KELLY					200502010000 50180	
200807140002 82670	07/14/2008 10:26:15	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, ALVIN C JR					200509190004 86230	
200808250003 40470	08/25/2008 01:56:39	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N					200512050006 28000	Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST